
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
14 
48 
12 
33 
94 
4 

18 

Name 
FELIPE SIMONINI 
RENAN PIETROWSKI 
EDSON F. DA SILVA 
ALEX S. MORAES 
MARCO A. DIAS 
MAURO B. VIEIRA 

Class 
RENAULT 
RENAULT 
RENAULT 
PREMIUM 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 

Laps 
13 
7 

11 
10 
12 
11 
10 

Best Tm 
1:25.418 
1:25.551 
1:33.436 
1:38.754 
1:40.997 
1:47.128 
1:54.843 

Diff 

0.133 
8.018 

13.336 
15.579 
21.710 
29.425 

Gap 

0.133 
7.885 
5.318 
2.243 
6.131 
7.715 

In Lap 
13 
7 
8 
5 

10 
2 
9 

Patrocinio 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2015 
Formula 

2o Treino Livre - Formula 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:50 

Aut Raul Boelsel 3,695 km 

27/06/2015 15:15 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___

4a Etapa Metropolitano Curitiba
4a Etapa Sprint Race


